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K.O ENTERPRISE LTD                   08531574    (C1) 16/05/2013  KO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS AND        06885395    (D2) 17/05/2013 

K.O ENTERPRISE LTD                   08531574    (B1) 16/05/2013   PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES L 

KOFTE UK LTD                         07584008    (D1) 21/05/2013  KOENIGSSALZ SALARIEN LIMITED         06027556    (D1) 20/05/2013 

KOH BRANDED LIMITED                  06659999    (D1) 21/05/2013  KONICK LIMITED                       04867510    (D1) 16/05/2013 

KOHC LTD                             08448104    (C2) 16/05/2013  KONIGSEGG LTD                        07944178    (D2) 16/05/2013 

KOHDOK LTD.                          06490179    (D2) 15/05/2013  KONIG TYRES LIMITED                  08409331    (E1) 15/05/2013 

KOHINOOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED       06890140    (D2) 21/05/2013  KONSILIA LIMITED                     06850825    (C2) 21/05/2013 

KOHLBERG KRAVIS ROBERTS & CO. LTD    03657682    (D1) 21/05/2013  KONSIO CONSULTING SERVICE LIMITED    08069164    (D2) 16/05/2013 

KOHLER UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER LIMITED 06661961    (C2) 21/05/2013  KONSULENT STIAN OVREVAGE LTD         07390846    (D1) 16/05/2013 

KOHLER UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER LIMITED 06661961    (C2) 20/05/2013  KONTEX LIMITED                       08042525    (D2) 17/05/2013 

KOHLER UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER LIMITED 06661961    (C2) 20/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOINEX CONSULTANCY LTD               03772096    (D2) 17/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOITAKI LIMITED                      06985461    (D1) 17/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOKKET MARKETING MANAGEMENT LTD      08119471    (C2) 15/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOKKET MARKETING MANAGEMENT LTD      08119471    (C2) 15/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOKKINO LIMITED                      03978127    (D2) 15/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

KOLCAK CATERING LIMITED              07251447    (D2) 20/05/2013  KONTIKI, INC.                        FC028543    (K1) 21/05/2013 

K OLIVER LIMITED                     07624587    (D2) 17/05/2013  KONTORPROFFEN LIMITED                07850604    (D1) 20/05/2013 

KOLKAP LTD                           08529611    (B1) 15/05/2013  KOOBO HOUSEHOLD (UK) CO. LTD         05203297    (D1) 19/05/2013 

KOLKAP LTD                           08529611    (C1) 15/05/2013  KOODOO CREATIVE LIMITED              06893373    (D2) 15/05/2013 

KOLLAM MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENT LTD 04666384    (D2) 15/05/2013  KOOK A BA LTD                        06243674    (D2) 16/05/2013 

K-OLLECT RECOVERY SOLUTIONS LTD      08530964    (B1) 16/05/2013  KOOKABURRA ENTERPRISES LIMITED       06581049    (D2) 15/05/2013 

K-OLLECT RECOVERY SOLUTIONS LTD      08530964    (C1) 16/05/2013  KOOL 4 KIDZ LIMITED                  07611675    (D2) 20/05/2013 

KOLOLO CONSULTANCY LTD               07004473    (D1) 17/05/2013  KOOLKIDZ LIMITED                     05999034    (C2) 16/05/2013 

K.O. LONDON LIMITED                  04105550    (D1) 18/05/2013  KOONER PROPERTIES LIMITED            06256500    (D2) 21/05/2013 

KOMADIA TRAVEL SERVICE CO., LTD.     07586462    (D1) 18/05/2013  KOO ONLINE LIMITED                   06332424    (D1) 21/05/2013 

KOMAL TRADING LIMITED                05489033    (E1) 17/05/2013  KOPI LIMITED                         07742826    (D1) 16/05/2013 

KOMALWARE (UK) LIMITED               05133984    (D2) 20/05/2013  KOPLIN&KARLY REAL LTD                07206917    (D2) 17/05/2013 

KOMBIN TRADERS LTD                   07943145    (D2) 19/05/2013  KORAB LIMITED                        08054783    (D1) 15/05/2013 

KOMBIN TRADERS LTD                   07943145    (C2) 19/05/2013  KORBIS LIMITED                       05532269    (D1) 15/05/2013 

KOMBIN TRADERS LTD                   07943145    (C2) 19/05/2013  KOREAN EDUCATION FOUNDATION          07409314    (B2) 15/05/2013 

KOMET (UK) LIMITED                   02788684    (D2) 15/05/2013  KORIS LIMITED                        06215347    (D2) 16/05/2013 

KOMEX LIMITED                        07773725    (D1) 21/05/2013  KORINTHIAN IMAGING LIMITED           08265887    (E1) 16/05/2013 

KOMOBO LIMITED                       08061677    (D2) 21/05/2013  KORIZON LTD                          08201673    (D1) 20/05/2013 

KOMO (CAFE) LIMITED                  08534305    (B1) 17/05/2013  KORONA DELICATESSEN LIMITED          05894100    (D1) 16/05/2013 

KOMO (CAFE) LIMITED                  08534305    (C1) 17/05/2013  KORORA LIMITED                       04657679    (D1) 19/05/2013 

KOMULU LIMITED                       08047914    (D2) 21/05/2013  KORRECT SW LIMITED                   07041900    (D1) 15/05/2013 

KONA DESIGN LTD                      04760854    (D2) 17/05/2013  KORU BRANDS LIMITED                  08534725    (B1) 17/05/2013 

KONAN LIMITED                        04727189    (C3) 15/05/2013  KORU BRANDS LIMITED                  08534725    (C1) 17/05/2013 

KONAN LIMITED                        04727189    (D2) 15/05/2013  KOR UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED         04438325    (D2) 15/05/2013 

KON & CHING ENGINEERING LIMITED      06171375    (D1) 19/05/2013  KORZACH PRIOR CDM & SHEQ SERVICES    06889819    (D2) 16/05/2013 

KONCEPTIKA CONSULTING LIMITED        05254891    (D1) 20/05/2013   LTD 

KONECT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED     06409023    (C3) 21/05/2013  KOSCO INTERIORS LIMITED              04253964    (D1) 20/05/2013 

KONECT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED     06409023    (C2) 20/05/2013  KOSGODA LIMITED                      05728044    (D2) 20/05/2013 

K1 DEVELOPMENTS LTD                  06571652    (D2) 16/05/2013  KOSHAL LIMITED                       08535250    (B1) 20/05/2013 

K10 DEVELOPMENTS LTD                 06480015    (D1) 20/05/2013  KOSHAL LIMITED                       08535250    (C1) 20/05/2013 

K 1090 LIMITED                       08538973    (B1) 21/05/2013  KOSHER LOCUST CREATIVE LTD           07286545    (E1) 21/05/2013 

K 1090 LIMITED                       08538973    (C1) 21/05/2013  KOSHER LOCUST CREATIVE LTD           07286545    (E1) 20/05/2013 

K10 PROPERTIES LTD                   06480005    (D1) 20/05/2013  KOSLOWSKA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED       07344160    (D1) 17/05/2013 

K12 PROPERTY LTD                     07483546    (D1) 15/05/2013  KOSOUNDS LTD                         07556548    (D2) 15/05/2013 

KONEX LIMITED                        04756371    (D2) 17/05/2013  KOSOUNDS LTD                         07556548    (D1) 15/05/2013 

KONEX U2 LTD                         04782654    (D1) 16/05/2013  KOSOUNDS LTD                         07556548    (E1) 15/05/2013 

KONFIDO LIMITED                      08538706    (C1) 21/05/2013  KOSTANO UK LIMITED                   07997311    (D1) 19/05/2013 

KONFIDO LIMITED                      08538706    (B1) 21/05/2013  KOSTAS KASSAPAKIS LTD                08486115    (C3) 20/05/2013 

KONGO SOLIDARITY CIC                 08040263    (D2) 16/05/2013  KOSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED             06570716    (D1) 17/05/2013 

KONGUR LTD                           08045238    (D2) 17/05/2013  KO TECHNOLOGIES LTD                  08536641    (C1) 20/05/2013 

 


